FIFTH THIRD BANCORP

FIFTH THIRD BANCORP
ISIN:  US3167731005

Overview

2024/09/02 22:26:26

Price
38.58 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.08% (-0.03)

US3167731005
FITB
Tradegate

EUR

Financial

Stock

26,108 EUR
S&P 500

38.20 EUR (131)
38.955 EUR (129)
38.845 EUR
38.93 EUR
38.755 EUR
38.61 EUR
38.86797 EUR
118

4,586.42

4

25

WKN: 316773100
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/30 =
2024/08/26 )
2024/08/23 =
2024/08/13 ]
2024/08/12 g

Headline Download
Equity Weekly &,
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
Equity Weekly &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US3167731005&ID_NOTATION=28658820
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US3167731005&ID_NOTATION=28658820
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405153
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c5d25ce3fa9fefd62bf465f1edcf0300ff4a65edae673f87d6721d5c7ae317aa&idfile=60936&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60936%2F2024-08-30%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=9a1cbc6b0264495fe&time=1725427785&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404044
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6936169ec8c52e91ce1eb72bc4e2f17d93aeaee5d49153c90607e214532b7952&idfile=60904&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60904%2F2024-08-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d7d36f8f275cf2054&time=1725427785&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=403864
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3218bcc7e28d0e8ad774776ce4144f04d1c21a44de7fa26848f65c17a24790ef&idfile=60899&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60899%2F2024-08-23%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=2d28528b5c5928dfa&time=1725427785&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2e1df695d700e09a1b4aea90aba9bac22aa35cdc1765868301f38a240f16dc6d&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6f6a0b407c15d9d75&time=1725427785&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=83513c5492bf75e5387d1f9edaf89d4045824bc0676c149c993a78b3b21f5d05&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=894f41de89cab377c&time=1725427785&tool=RSC

FIFTH THIRD BANCORP

Details

2024/09/02 22:26:26

Price
38.58 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

-0.08% (-0.03)

ISIN US3167731005
Symbol FITB
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 26,108 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 38.20 EUR (131)
Ask (Ask size) 38.955 EUR (129)
Open 38.845 EUR
High 38.93 EUR
Low 38.755 EUR
Close (prev. day) 38.61 EUR
VWAP 38.86797 EUR
Volume (pcs) 118
Trading volume 4,586.42
Number of trades 4
Last size 25
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +21.32% +53.10% +18.34%
Perf (abs.) +6.78 +13.38  +5.98
Beta 0.56 0.97 1.14
Volatility  23.20 2711 32.36
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for FIFTH THIRD BANCORP

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/09/ 22:26 38.58 EUR
02

Stuttgart 2024/09/ 15:01 38.835 EUR
02

Nasdaq 2024/08/ 22:00 42.69 USD
30

Munich 2024/09/ 17:26 38.38 EUR
02

London Stock 2024/04/ 17:02 36.78 USD

38.11 EUR (24)

37.27 EUR (41)

35.23 EUR (92

31.35 EUR (355

39.48 EUR (2024/08/01
30.40 EUR (2024/02/26
39.48 EUR (2024/08/01
(

)
)
)
)
)
21.60 EUR (2023/10/23)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 4

0.00 4

142.49 33,603
0.00 3

0.01 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=28658820
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28359346
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=264183
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16204
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207804897

FIFTH THIRD BANCORP

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

23

2024/09/ 21:52 38.505 EUR 0.00
02

2024/09/ 19:31 38.42 EUR 0.00
02

2024/09/ 08:05 38.25 EUR 0.00
02
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207804897
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11599910
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323689
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16203

FIFTH THIRD BANCORP

Company profile

Company Logo

ﬁf}\ FIFTH THIRD BANK

Contact Details

FIFTH THIRD BANCORP

38 Fountain Square Plaza - 45263 Cincinnati
Telefon: +1-800-972-3030

Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Birch Bayh

Charles Daniels

Eileen Mallesch

Emerson
Brumback

Gary Heminger
Jorge Benitez

Katherine
Blackburn

Kathleen Rogers

Laurent
Desmangles

Linda Clement-
Holmes

Marsha Williams

Michael
McCallister

Mitchell Feiger

Nicholas Akins

Thomas Harvey

Timothy Spence

Bryan Preston

James C.
Leonard

Jude A.
Schramm

Kevin P.
Lavender

Kristine Garrett

Melissa Stevens

Nancy C.
Pinckney

Robert P.
Shaffer

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

4/5


mailto:-

FIFTH THIRD BANCORP

Susan B. Member of Executive
Zaunbrecher Committee
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ERSTE

Group
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